THE DATASHEET OF
NCP785AH33T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
March, 2023 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

temperature will be relatively low with high power
dissipation applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP785AH33T1G 3.3 V AA
SOT−89
(Pb−Free) 1000 / Tape & Reel
NCP785AH50T1G 5 V AC
NCP785AH120T1G 12 V AJ
NCP785AH150T1G 15 V AD
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
SOT−89, 3 LEAD
CASE 528AG